Alamance County
Miscellaneous, 1836-1939
1 fibredex box

C.R.001.928.1

Bankruptcy: Bickle, McClure and Co.
Bankruptcy: George Herbert Jones

Bills, notes and receipts: Mrs. S. A. Sharpe

Child Custody

Commissioner's Accounts

Coroner's Reports

Deputy Clerk of the Superior Court, Appointees
Financial Statements: Burlington Credit Union
Financial Statements: Swepsonville Baptist Church
Governors' Commissions to Judges

Grand Jury Reports

Gurney P. Hood Commissioner's Report of Banks
Homestead and Personal Property Exemption
Land Plat: Joseph Trollinger

Land Sales

Lunacy

Midway Motor Car Company Account

Mortgage Information: John Howard

Pension for Dr. Gaston D. Cobb

Pension Records

Petitions of Rights and Citizenship

Power of Attorney

Promissory Notes

Registration Records under Constitutional Amendment
Revocation of license to practice medicine
School Fund Records

1913
1939
1898-1900
1898, 1907
1900
1906-1919
1899, 1902
1836
1925-1939
1907-1913
1909-1917
1931
1899
1877
1904
1900-1901
1920
1922
1884
1926-1937
1899-1903
1879-1910
1886-1902
1900
1901
1874-1876



