Alamance County Miscellaneous, 1836-1939 1 fibredex box

## C.R.001.928.1

Devilorment on D'alala MaClaura and Ca	1012
Bankruptcy: Bickle, McClure and Co.	1913
Bankruptcy: George Herbert Jones	1939
Bills, notes and receipts: Mrs. S. A. Sharpe	1898-1900
Child Custody	1898, 1907
Commissioner's Accounts	1900
Coroner's Reports	1906-1919
Deputy Clerk of the Superior Court, Appointees	1899, 1902
Financial Statements: Burlington Credit Union	1836
Financial Statements: Swepsonville Baptist Church	1925-1939
Governors' Commissions to Judges	1907-1913
Grand Jury Reports	1909-1917
Gurney P. Hood Commissioner's Report of Banks	1931
Homestead and Personal Property Exemption	1899
Land Plat: Joseph Trollinger	1877
Land Sales	1904
Lunacy	1900-1901
Midway Motor Car Company Account	1920
Mortgage Information: John Howard	1922
Pension for Dr. Gaston D. Cobb	1884
Pension Records	1926-1937
Petitions of Rights and Citizenship	1899-1903
Power of Attorney	1879-1910
Promissory Notes	1886-1902
Registration Records under Constitutional Amendment	1900
Revocation of license to practice medicine	1901
School Fund Records	1874-1876